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#
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301
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335
333
398

FHRA SM5 2017

Super Comp Bike - Qualification Round 1

Class
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB

Driver

SUOKAS, Toni
HERVA, Juha
OKSANEN, Jami
KOIVUNIEMI, Petri
RANTALA, Kimmo
POLLA, Timo
VERRONEN, Nico
OKSANEN, Kim

NAT
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Make

Suzuki GSX-R 1127cc Turbo
Suzuki

Suzuki FBR Hayabusa
Suzuki GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki gsxr 1216 turbo
Suzuki 1200 turbo

Suzuki Hayabusa

Speed
249,21
269,78
245,82
246,71
238,43
219,07
184,87
284,37

- Page 1/1 - Printed: 12. elokuu 2017 11:58

Index
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50

ET
8,562
8,570
8,732
9,066
9,623
9,972

11,890
8,427

Diff
0,062
0,070
0,232
0,566
1,123
1,472
3,390

-0,073



